Industrial Scientific is pleased to offer the M40, a
versatile multi-gas monitor capable of detecting CO,
H2S, O2, and combustible gases for a wide variety of
hazardous and confined space applications.
The M40 is housed in a rugged, impact-resistant case
to provide superior performance and durability in harsh
environments and resistance to radio-frequency and
electromagnetic interference. Its four-button interface

carbon monoxide (CO) and, if
applicable, hydrogen sulfide (H2S).
   M40•M ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # DESCRIPTION
18105940-01111 M40•M – O2, CH4, CO, H2S
18105940-01110 M40•M – O2, CH4, H2S
18105940-01101 M40•M – O2, CH4, CO
18105940-01100 M40•M – O2, CH4
18105940-00100 M40•M – CH4
18105957 SP40•M Motorized Sampling Pump
18105940-11111 M40•M/SP40•M Pump Combination – O2, CH4, CO, H2S
18105940-11110 M40•M/SP40•M Pump Combination – O2, CH4, H2S
18105940-11101 M40•M/SP40•M Pump Combination – O2, CH4, CO
18105940-11100 M40•M/SP40•M Pump Combination – O2, CH4
M40MKIT-11111 M40•M Confined Space Kit (w/Pump) – O2, CH4, CO, H2S
M40MKIT-11110 M40•M Confined Space Kit (w/Pump) – O2, CH4, H2S
M40MKIT-11101 M40•M Confined Space Kit (w/Pump) – O2, CH4, CO
M40MKIT-11100 M40•M Confined Space Kit (w/Pump) – O2, CH4